

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 528 OF 2019

Shri. Prabhakar R. Patil ...APPLICANT

V/S

Shri. Chetan Narayan BagayatkarRESPONDENT

Adv. Vedant Tiwari i/by Adv. Rohit Joshi for Applicant

Adv. Aditi Kore a/w Adv. Harshad Dubey i/by Adv. Rahul

Shelke for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant Stand over to 30/06/2026.,Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)